
 

 
 
 
 Laurence B. Simon – Chairman  Home:  (203) 661-0633 
 48 Edgewood Drive    Cell Phone:  (203) 561-3163 
 Greenwich, CT  06831-5240   Email:  Larry.Simon@greenwichct.org 
 

       
Melissa Gibbons - Secretary   Cell Phone: (203) 918-6601 

Email: melissagibbons5@gmail.com 

  
   
Suzanne Brown    Cell Phone: (914) 584-0141 
P.O. Box 105     Email: suzanne3brown@gmail.com 
Old Greenwich, CT  06870 
 
       
Christopher Carter    Email: Christophercarter2009@gmail.com 

        
        

Paul Hopper     Office: (203) 869-2422  
P.O. Box 324     Email:  paul@paulhopperassociates.com 
Greenwich, CT  06836      

 
 
 Nisha Hurst     Cell Phone: (917) 991-6643 
 489 North Street    Email:  nishah@me.com  
 Greenwich, CT  06830 
 
 
 Richard W. Kaplan    Cell Phone: (917) 847-7722 
 Evolvere Health     Email: rwkaplan@aol.com    
 3 Greenwich Office Park 
 Greenwich, CT  06831 
  
 

Joan Merrill     Home Phone: (203) 637-4274   

1 Split Timber Place     Cell Phone: (203) 216-1635  

Riverside, CT  06878    Email:  joanmerrill600@gmail.com 
 
 
Nirmal Patel, MD, MPH    Cell Phone: (914) 815-6139   

24 Cognewaugh Road     Email:  nirmalpatelmd@gmail.com  

Cos Cob, CT  06807       
 

 
John Mastronardi, MPA, LNHA                      Office Phone:  (203) 618-4323 

             Executive Director                                       Email:   jmastronardi@witherell.org 
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